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Nelco Architecture, Inc.

a licensed affiliate
Illinois Design Firm Registration Number: 184003435

30 West Monroe Street - Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60603-2409
Phone: (312) 263-6605
(312) 276-4340
Vince Duet
T: 215.825.6620 E: vduet@nelsonww.com

Client
Brixmor Property Group
Andrew Balzer
8700 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue, Ste. 1000S
Chicago, IL 60631
T: 874.272.9800 E: andrew.balzer@brixmor.com
Landscape Architect
Confluence
Craig Soncrant
307 N. Michigan Avenue, Ste. 601
Chicago, IL 60601
T: 872.762.8110 E: csoncrant@thinkconfluence.com
MEP Engineer
The Engineering Studio
Chris Rohan
701 Lee Street, Unit 510
Des Plaines, IL 60016
T: 847.795.8810 E: crohan@engineeringstudio.com
Structural Engineer
TGRWA Structural Engineers
Jessica Dineen
600 W. Van Buren Street, Ste. 900
Chicago, IL 60607
T: 631.559.6800 E: JDineen@tgrwa.com
Civil
RTM Engineering Consultants
Scott Digilio
200 W. Monroe Street, Site. 1750
Chicago, IL 60606
T: 847.650.8007 E: scott.digilio@rtmec.com
Legal
Dykema
Andrew Scott
10 S. Wacker Drive, Ste. 2300
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dient:  Property Group

Block 59

404 S. State Route 59
Naperville, IL 60540

Project Title & Address:

EVENT PARKING EXHIBIT

Sheet Title:

Naperville Fire Pumper

Overall Length 34.250ft
Overall Width 9.000ft
Overall Body Height .

Min Body Ground Clearance

Track Width

Lock-to-lock time . 4.00s
Curb to Curb Turning Radius 40.080ft

21.0004060.000 Approved By: VPD

% Sheet Number:
ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS MUST BE CHECKED AND VERIFIED

Scale: 1"=50 ON SITE BY THE CONTRACTOR AND SUB-CONTRACTORS PRIOR TO
PERFORMING THE WORK. THE PROJECT MANAGER SHALL BE NOTIFIED IN
WRITING OF ANY DISCREPANCIES PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK.
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